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WAR MEMORIAL COMMISSION.
Superintendent
Engineer
Custodian
Night Watchman
Porter
Charwomen

CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL.
Superintendent
Physicians (4—1932, 5--1933)
Dentists
Secretary-Treasurer
Purchasing Clerk—Institutional
Stenographers (3)
Junior Clerk
Telephone Operators (2)
Superintendent of Nurses
Supervisors of Nurses and Attendants (3)
Charge Attendants (8)
Hospital Attendants (72)
Medical Social Worker
Occupational Therapists
Seamstresses (2)
Farm Employees (8)
Engineers (3)
Shop Foreman
Storekeeper
Chefs  (2)
Laundry Employees (2)
Plumbers and Pipe Fitters (2)
Carpenters (3)
Chaplains (2)
- Asgistant Medical Social Worker
Supervisor of Water Scwerage Systems

EASTERN SHORE STATE HOSPITAL.,
Superintendent
Agsistant Physician
Secretary and Treasurer
Principal Account Clerk
Junior Stenographer
Chief Engineer
Matron
Watchman
Telephone Operator.
Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (Male)
Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (Female)..
Hospital Charge Attendant (Male)
Hospital Charge Attcndant (Female)
Hospital Attendants (21)
Laundry Supervisor
Storekeeper
Seamstress
Stewardess
Cooks (3)
Kitchen Worker
Waitresses (2)

$1,000.00
900.00
750.00
600.00
550.00
1,250.00

$4,500.00
11,100.00
1,860.00
600.00
3,500.00
4,740.00
900.00
1,200.00
1,980.00
5,280.00
5,300.00
34,880.00
2,200.00
1,380.00
1,680.00
6,600.00
6,500.00
1,560.00
1,620.00
2,580.00
2,017.00
2,460.00
5,900.00
240.00
1,500.00
350.00

$4,500.00
2,400.00
1,000.00
2,300.00
780.00
2,000.00
720.00
720.00
600.00
1,200.00
840.00
720.00
720.00
11,400.00
720.00
720,00
480.00
600.00
2,100.00
480.00
1,000.00



