MARYLAND MANUAL.

WAR MEMORIAL COMMISSION.

Superintendent	\$1,000.00
Engineer	900.00
Custodian	750.00
Night Watchman	600.00
Porter	550.00
Charwomen	1,250.00
CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL.	•
	9 4 500 00
Superintendent Physicians (4—1932, 5—1933)	 \$4,500.0 0
Dentists	1,860.00
Secretary-Treasurer	600.00
Secretary-Treasurer Purchasing Clerk—Institutional	3,500.00
Stenographers (3)	4,740.00
Junior Clerk	900.00
Telephone Operators (2)	1,200.00
Superintendent of Nurses	1,980.00
Supervisors of Nurses and Attendants (3)	5.280.00
Charge Attendants (8)	5,300.00
Charge Attendants (8) Hospital Attendants (72)	34,880.00
Medical Social Worker	2,200.00
Occupational Therapists	1,380.00
Seamstresses (2)	1,680.00
Seamstresses (2) Farm Employees (8)	6,600.00
Engineers (3)	6,500.00
Shop Foreman	1,560.00
Storekeeper	
Chefs (2)	2,580.00
Laundry Employees (2)	2,017.00
Plumbers and Pipe Fitters (2)	2,460.00
Charleins (3)	5,900.00
Chaplains (2) Assistant Medical Social Worker	240.00
Supervisor of Water Sewerage Systems	350.00
	330.00
EASTERN SHORE STATE HOSPITAL.	
Superintendent	\$4,500.00
Assistant Physician	2.400.00
Secretary and Treasurer	1,000.00
Principal Account Clerk	2,300.00
Junior Stenographer	780.00
Chief Engineer	2,000.00
Matron	720.00
Watchman	720.00
Telephone Operator	600.00
Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (Male)	1,200.00
Supervisor of Hospital Attendants (Female)	840.00
Hospital Charge Attendant (Male)	720.00
Hospital Charge Attendant (Female) Hospital Attendants (21)	720.00
Laundry Supervisor	11,400.00 720.00
Storekeeper	720.00 720.00
Seamstress	480.00
Stewardess	600.00
Cooks (3)	2,100.00
Kitchen Worker	480.00
Waitresses (2)	1,000.00
	, ,======